All Dimensions are Nominal                         1
HIGH PRESSURE , JOINERS,
MUFF COUPLINGS, NIPPLES
MALE STEMS, GROUND JOINTS and HIGH PRESSURE MENDERS
These fittings are used for steam, chemicals and high pressure compressed air applications.  The fittings have
safety collars for use with high pressure clamps.  Ground joints have a soft to hard metal cone-to-cone to give a
washerless seal.
TO SUIT  MALE STEMS  GROUND JOINTS  HIGH PRESSURE
PART NO.   PART NO.  PART NO.  HOSE ID
12 (0.50”) MS-012  GJ-012  HPM-012
20 (0.75”) MS-020  GJ-020  HPM-020
25 (1.00”) MS-025  GJ-025  HPM-025
32 (1.25”) MS-032  GJ-032  HPM-032
38 (1.50”) MS-038  GJ-038  HPM-038
50 (2.00”) MS-050  GJ-050  HPM-050
63 (2.50”) MS-063  GJ-063  HPM-063
75 (3.00”) MS-075  GJ-075  HPM-075
100 (4.00”) MS-100  GJ-100  HPM-100
MUFF COUPLINGS
Manufactured using a strong, durable cast iron aluminium alloy construction. The two halves of the coupling bolt
together to give a super-strong clamp around the hose.  For use with Muff Coupling Hose.
HOSE I.D.  TABLE D TABLE E
PART NO.  PART NO.     MM      INCHES
50 0.50” MCA-050  MCA-050E
75 0.75” MCA-075  MCA-075E
100 4.00” MCA-100  MCA-100E
125 5.00” MCA-125  MCA-125E
150 6.00” MCA-150  MCA-150E
200 8.00” MCA-200  MCA-200E
250 10.00” MCA-250  MCA-250E
300 12.00” MCA-300  MCA-300E
COMBINATION NIPPLES
(BSP  tapered Hose Shank) Plated steel.
SIZE PART NO.
12mm    (0.50”) CBP-012
20mm   (0.75”) CBP-020
25mm   (1.00”) CBP-025
32mm   (1.25”) CBP-032
38mm   (1.50”) CBP-038
50mm   (2.00”) CBP-050
65mm   (2.50”) CBP-063
75mm   (3.00”) CBP-075
100mm (4.00”) CBP-100
125mm (5.00”) CBP-125
150mm (6.00”) CBP-150
200mm (8.00”) CBP-200  ** Poly and Aluminium Joiners are also available.
HOSE JOINERS
Plated steel joiners with serrated tails.
HOSE I.D. PART NUMBER
12mm HJP-012
20mm HJP-020
25mm HJP-025
32mm HJP-032
38mm HJP-038
50mm HJP-050
63mm HJP-063
75mm HJP-075
100mm HJP-100
150mm HJP-150
200mm HJP-200